
. . . --

u ant,Ano ,0.u ao, eUiv i,66 "

" o' I o'ci ..dt se.. Cis An.~ u....ON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j 1
Pq D Pe9C stu (di (pa) 1. i t 6 0 t

I amlNOn t Nit.aCO.8.C A.M NO 2 If f tC1rvt D&f t 3 stou.sfflON/PURO.Asl BlChst s1 NO d PeOJt CT NO (1/ e/fl.AA/,#
Three (3) 4/15/8l-

s issuiD , wo, e .fm N,si ..D ., rif.,4,,,A.. at a si Coot |
U.S. tluclear Regulatory Conmission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555 i

r.CONsueso, cour | | rsCsury tout | e.
_

NAME AND ADC5tss
AMtNDulNT OF

0 50t'Cr A''ON NO.
F- 7 .

Uniform Services University of the DAnD is,, at 4 9;
i....,,'..uu. Health Sciences' 5N~ . Nrr.

tODi,iC^ " "4301 Jones Bridge Road 9 ONis Aci/O.Dr'a NO NRC-03-80-139
.

..s nr
C#*#'' Bethesda, MD 20014

LATTri: Dr. Andrew Baum _j 6/20/80D A,t D ,5,, ,,_ , ,,,

t TNis stoca Are: *ts ONiv to AMtNDMe.ts Os sotiat AriONs

{ O -. a.- - - ' - . . . - ~~ . ' w a u 1. ' .a d - <w ' .. . ' Oa O -a . O . aa
O . . . .. .a i a.. .. . . . .. . .. .. . . .... .. . .., .a d ... .- .ru .a . ...~a 3, .. .. .. n . . a. .

....,...a...a. .............a..a..m,.a.i.d..a......e....a....a....,..........,6....a.me,........i.......i....
.h .h .ne l.d., . . .... e a. . .he ..l.. .%o.a .a d . .ad..ae a , b.e. 7 Altutt OF YOUR ACEP,0witDCrutNT TO at stCf tvtD At f ME issu.NG OFFICE Pa Os 30 TMt Hout Ar
DAtt 58tOfit0 m Ay atsutiIN etJECTION Of VOUa Of Ftt If, b y e ,*.. .f A., . ad.. y d. e. e. . hag. .a .4., .1,..dy bai.a.d. .w h .h.ag. m.y b. d. by ..l.gn........da.........,i..................i.....a..a'"..d........a.....a.a..a.i...,,.A.d.

iO ACCOUN?.NG AND APF80rtial.ON DAIA (lf ,,y.,rg/>

ft/A
ll TNis 34 0C K APPttis ONtv TO MODif sCallONs Of CON 1RACTs/OeDtts

(e.) Ib. C h.ag . Oe d.. .. ... d p e. at '.

r., o . . .a bl.a i 2 . a. es.. 6... a t ..d ..a+ .a / e...

i,3 O .b... ....a ..a...n r d.. .. .a.r. d ..r. .o .+,. se..a......... . hoa,. . t ..,ce. .. . i..a e.. . ..r.a s .*. e . .,, oe' 6.a d .. . 1 8. '* a bi.a 1 2.
i. , u.,s,.,,......A,...........a..,,,...a,,,,h...,,., mutua1 agteem_ent of the narti n.

.a.,,,...... . ...d.....e....... h. u.a n
'I2 Di sC8*f.ON OF A ul ND.t NTi mODif .CA TION

'

Whereas, Interage icy Agreement tio. NRC-03-80-139 expired on April 15, 1981, and the work
was not completed; and

Whereas, the work continued beyond the period of performance of the agreement, and it is ianticipdled that dll effo'rt will be completed on December 31,1981; and
IWheren, there are sufficient funds remaining to provide for such continuation of '

performance;
;

As a result thereof, the period of performance is extended to December 31, 1981, at n'o e

increase in che estimated cost or obligation of funds to the fluclear Regulatory 1
Conuni ss ion.

8201190446 820106
%_.hh-139 PDR ,

t...... a. on ..... d . a... . .. . . ... . ..... . a .a w a . .. . s .w .a. .a %, a d u .. .a ...o.
C A i O se t 0 .

CONTR ACfot/Of fitOS ts atouistD TO SIGN THis DOCUMENT AND ttTUEN COPits TO tssVING OrflCEg,

14 . th CSII ( , M
Y 17. UNrILO ,stAfts OF 'hutRfCA ,'t- . *

$ \Y

| \' \ | .

.. . _. _ . ., . .-' <

isve% . * ...d w eal # (1 va*4'* *' C* ndag O% )

is A 6 imt O, . . t t ,f, ., f .,, i. D Ait sic Nt D i s NAa. Or CONTE =CnNo Ore n t s T in, ., f...,) i,. c Ait s.c,~tD

Mary Jo Mattia JAN 0 61982

3o-101 e u_ w m e - re-a-


